
School Calendar
Junior Kindergarten - Grade 8

2023-2024 | " - "

First Day of 
Yeshiva Pre-1A  
Gr. 8 

Wednesday, August 30 P-Gr. 8: Begin at 9:00 (no ) P: Dismissal 12:15
Gr. 1-8: Dismissal 2:00

First Day of English 
Pre1A  Gr. 8 

Tuesday, September 5 P: Dismissal 3:00 Gr. 1-5: Dismissal 4:20 
Gr. 6-8: Dismissal 5:00 

First Day of JK & K Tuesday, September 5 JK & K: Begin at 9:00 
Dismissals: JK-K: 2:30 

Sunday, September 10 Gr. 6-8: 8:30, P  Gr. 5: Begin 9:30 
Mon, Sept 11  Thurs, Sept 14 Grades 6-8: 7:25 

- Fri, Sept 15  Sun, Sept 17 No Yeshiva 

Monday, September 18 Grades 6 8: 7:25 JK  Gr. 5: Begin 8:45, 
JK  Gr. 8 Half Day Dismissal 

Tuesday, September 19 - 
Friday, September 22 

Grades 6-8: Begin 7:25 
JK  Gr. 5: Begin 8:45 

- Sun, Sept 24  Mon, Sept 25 No Yeshiva 
Wednesday, September 27 JK  Gr. 8: Half Day Dismissal 
Thurs, Sept 28  Mon, Oct 9 No Yeshiva 

First PTA Tuesday, November 21 Details to Follow 
Thurs, Dec 7  Mon, Dec 11 No Yeshiva
Tues, Dec 12  Thurs, Dec 14 Gr. 6  8: Dismissal 4:20 
Friday, December 22 Half Day Dismissal 

Off Shabbos Friday, Feb. 2 - Mon, Feb. 5 JK  Gr. 8: No Yeshiva 

Second PTA Tuesday, February 27 Details to Follow 
Thursday, March 21 JK  Gr. 8: Half Day Dismissal 

- Friday, Mar. 22 JK  K: No Yeshiva 

Sun, March 24  Mon, March 25 JK  Gr. 8:  No Yeshiva 

JFri, April 19  Wed, May 1 

" Sunday, May 26 Dismissal 2:00 
Tuesday, June 11 JK  Gr. : Dismissal 2:15
Wed, June 12  Thurs, June 13 No Yeshiva 

Friday, June 14 JK  : 
Grades 6 8: 8:30

Last day of JK & K Friday, June 21 Regular Friday Dismissal 

Monday, June 24 Details to Follow 

Tuesday, First Day of 2024-25 
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Details to Follow 


